Chetek Kids Club 1201 6<sup>th</sup> St Chetek, WI 54728

## Automatic Payments Enrollment Authorization for the Chetek Kids Club

I hereby authorize my financial institution to make periodic payments on my behalf from the checking, savings, or credit account listed below and transfers it to the Chetek Kids Club. I understand that I am in full control of my payments, and I will notify both my financial institution and Chetek Kids Club if at any time I decide to make any changes, discontinue this service or change/ close my credit card or bank account.

Name on the Account:

| Address:   |   |  |                          |
|--|---|--|--------------------------|
| City:  | State   | Zip  |                          |
| Signature:   |   | Date   |                          |
| Name of institution:   |   |  |                          |
| Account Number:  |   | Checking/Savings (Circle One)  |                          |
| Routing Number:  |   | (attach a voided check)  |                          |
| childcare expenses. I understand at that if there are non-sufficient funds | this time, the Chetek Kids in my account, that childo | nts from this account every other week<br>Club is paying the transaction fee. I un<br>are will suspend immediately and paym<br>tely that I forfeit my child's enrollment | derstand<br>nent must be |
| Signature:   |   | Date:  |                          |